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MAP LEGEND

Indicates main bus stops

Indicates stops along route

Refer to Port Elgin Schedule 
for pick-up, drop off, arrival 
and departure times.

PORT ELGIN
ROUTE MAP
Refer to the Bruce Power

Intranet for tickets
and other bus information 

Please be sure to arrive 
at your stop five minutes 

ahead of schedule

CS140192 R007



Monday to Friday Pick-Up – Travelling to Site

MAIN STOPS IN  
PORT ELGIN* STOP 1* STOP 2* STOP 3* STOP 4* STOP 5* STOP 6* ARRIVES AT 

MAIN GATE

DEPARTS 
TO SITE  
LOCATIONS**

BUS #11 5:50 a.m. 5:55 a.m. 6:02 a.m. 6:06 a.m. 6:14 a.m. 6:20 a.m. 6:40 a.m. 6:45 a.m.

BUS #14 6:50 a.m. 6:55 a.m. 7:02 a.m. 7:06 a.m. 7:14 a.m. 7:20 a.m. 7:40 a.m. 7:50 a.m.

BUS #14 7:00 p.m. 7:05 p.m. 7:12 p.m. 7:16 p.m. 7:24 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m. 7:55 p.m.

Monday to Friday Drop-Off – Travelling Home from Site

DEPARTS 
BRUCE A**

DEPARTS 
MAIN GATE STOP 1* STOP 2* STOP 3* STOP 4* STOP 5* STOP 6*

BUS #14 8:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 8:35 a.m. 8:41 a.m. 8:49 a.m. 8:53 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:05 a.m.

BUS #11 3:35 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 4:05 p.m. 4:11 p.m. 4:19 p.m. 4:23 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:35 p.m.

BUS #14 4:35 p.m. 4:45 p.m. 5:05 p.m. 5:11 p.m. 5:19 p.m. 5:23 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:35 p.m.

BUS #14 8:10 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:35 p.m. 8:41 p.m. 8:49 p.m. 8:53 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 9:05 p.m.

Weekend Pick-Up – Travelling to Site

MAIN STOPS IN  
PORT ELGIN* STOP 1* STOP 2* STOP 3* STOP 4* STOP 5* STOP 6* ARRIVES AT 

MAIN GATE

DEPARTS 
TO SITE  
LOCATIONS**

BUS #14 7:00 a.m. 7:05 a.m. 7:12 a.m. 7:16 a.m. 7:24 a.m. 7:30 a.m. 7:45 a.m. 7:50 a.m.

BUS #14 7:00 p.m. 7:05 p.m. 7:12 p.m. 7:16 p.m. 7:24 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m. 7:50 p.m.

Weekend Drop-Off – Travelling Home from Site

DEPARTS 
BRUCE A**

DEPARTS 
MAIN GATE STOP 1* STOP 2* STOP 3* STOP 4* STOP 5* STOP 6*

BUS #14 8:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 8:35 a.m. 8:41 a.m. 8:49 a.m. 8:53 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:05 a.m.

BUS #14 8:10 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:35 p.m. 8:41 p.m. 8:49 p.m. 8:53 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 9:05 p.m.

*	 Refer to Port Elgin Route map. Small stops in between main stops do not have set times. Please judge pick-up/drop off time accordingly.
**	 Refer to Site Route map. Port Elgin bus travels to and picks-up from B03, B24, B22, B13, B29, B01, B11, and B21. You may need to transfer to a Kincardine bus at Main Gate to travel to and from other buildings on site.

PORT ELGIN BUS SCHEDULE
PLEASE BE SURE TO ARRIVE AT YOUR STOP FIVE MINUTES EARLY

YOU MAY BE REQUIRED TO TRANSFER BUSES AT MAIN GATE TO ACCESS YOUR BUILDING ON-SITE 

CS150435 R015



Bruce Road 33

B29

B01

B13

B21

B11

B03

B24

Main Guardhouse

B41

B10

B05

B31

B15

B12

B16

Main Guardhouse

PORT ELGIN
BUSES TRAVEL TO
(IN THIS ORDER)

B03
B24
B41
B13
B29
B01
B11
B21

KINCARDINE
BUSES TRAVEL TO
(IN THIS ORDER)

B05
B10
B15
B16
B12
B31

ONSITE ROUTE MAP
Note: You may be required to 

transfer buses at main gate 
depending on your final destination

CS150436 R004

RETURN HOME 
PICK-UP TIMES
(STARTS AT STATION)

8:10 a.m.
3:35 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
8:10 p.m.


